
PUTTING YOUR COLLEGE PIECES

TO REGISTER, VISIT DESTINATIONCOLLEGE.ORG

HOSTED 
BY:

REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED 

AND OPENS IN 
MID-JANUARY 2018.

FREE
EVENT

19  ANNUALTH

COLLEGE
CONVENTION
FOR HIGH SCHOOL

JUNIORS
& PARENTS

SPONSORED
BY:

FREE 
COLLEGE 

FAIR 
12:30 P.M. - 2:00 P.M. 

OVER 60 
COLLEGES 
AND UNIVERSITIES 

SATURDAY
4.7.2018
8:30 A.M. - 2:30 P.M.

LINES - 043
A - TYPE

LEVEL

NEXT

TOP

SCORE

472,019

472,019
STATISTICS

008

030

030

019

020

018

012
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